THE DATASHEET OF
CAT6218-270TDGT3
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2011
January, 2011 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
CAT6218/D
CAT6218

9
Example of Ordering Information (Note 9)
Prefix Device # Suffix
Company ID
CAT 6218
Product Number
6218
T3
T:  Tape & Reel
3:  3,000 / Reel
Tape & Reel (Note 11)
(Optional)
TD
Package
TD:  TSOT−23
G
G:  NiPdAu
Lead Finish
−180
150:  1.50 V
180:  1.80 V
240:  2.40 V
250:  2.50 V
270:  2.70 V
280:  2.80 V
285:  2.85 V
300:  3.00 V
320:  3.20 V
330:  3.30 V
VOUT Voltage (Note 10)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Orderable Part Number VOUT Voltage Package Shipping
CAT6218−150TDGT3 1.50 V TSOT−23 3,000 / Tape & Reel
CAT6218−180TDGT3 1.80 V TSOT−23 3,000 / Tape & Reel
CAT6218−240TDGT3 2.40 V TSOT−23 3,000 / Tape & Reel
CAT6218−250TDGT3 2.50 V TSOT−23 3,000 / Tape & Reel
CAT6218−270TDGT3 2.70 V TSOT−23 3,000 / Tape & Reel
CAT6218−280TDGT3 2.80 V TSOT−23 3,000 / Tape & Reel
CAT6218−285TDGT3 (Note 10) 2.85 V TSOT−23 3,000 / Tape & Reel
CAT6218−300TDGT3 3.00 V TSOT−23 3,000 / Tape & Reel
CAT6218−320TDGT3 (Note 10) 3.20 V TSOT−23 3,000 / Tape & Reel
CAT6218−330TDGT3 3.30 V TSOT−23 3,000 / Tape & Reel
7. All packages are RoHS−compliant (Lead−free, Halogen−free).
8. The standard finish is NiPdAu.
9. The device used in the above example is a CAT6218−180TDGT3 (VOUT = 1.8 V, in a TSOT−23 package, NiPdAu, Tape & Reel, 3,000/Reel).
10.For other voltage options, please contact your nearest ON Semiconductor Sales office.